mandiri

Transaction Status
Keep track of your transaction

Transaction Status
Transaction Id

Document Number

Creation Date

Total Debit Amount
Instruction Mode

Transaction Status

Transfer Summary
Service Type

Source of Fund

Transaction Type

Total Transaction Record
Total Amount

SKN Fee

Total Charges
Total Debit Amount

Instruction Mode

202307271129610194
202307271129610194

Jul 27,2023 11:29:41 (GMT +7)
IDR 4,509,000.00

Immediate

@® Success

Multiple Transfer By Manual Input
1350098000175 IDR KAWASAN INDUSTRI WIJ
Summary

9 Transaction(s)

IDR 4,500,000.00

IDR 9,000.00
(IDR 1,000.00 / record)

IDR 9,000.00
IDR 4,509,000.00
Immediate

Aug 01,2023 14:15:22 (GMT +7)
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Instruction Date

Transaction History

Action Date

Jul 28, 2023
18:15:15
(GMT +7)

Jul 28, 2023
18:15:15
(GMT +7)

Jul 28, 2023
17:59:57
(GMT +7)

Jul 27,2023
11:29:53
(GMT +7)

Billing List

Credited
Account
Number

303401041132

537

2056240791

008301022502

Action Type

Execute

Approve

Approve

Create

Credited

Account Name

Nurhadi

Dul Muchid

Slamet Bripka

Jul 28,2023

Document No

202307271129
610194

202307271129
610194

202307271129
610194

202307271129
610194

Service Type

Clearing (ID:
SKN/LLG)
Transfer

Clearing (ID:
SKN/LLG)
Transfer

Clearing (ID:

Action by Name

System

Danang_2-

Danang Agung

Indarto

Rizal-1-Rizal
Dian Anjaya

Irfan-1-Irfan
Herdiansyah

Amount

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

Total
Transaction
Records

9

Bank Name

BRI (Bank
Rakyat
Indonesia)

Bank Jateng

BRI (Bank

Currency

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

Country

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Amount

4,500,000.00

4,500,000.00

4,500,000.00

4,500,000.00

Remark

BANTUAN PT
KIW

BANTUAN PT
KIW

BANTUAN PT

Action Status

Succeed

Succeed

Succeed

Succeed

Customer
Reference

Transaction
Status

Success

Pending
Execute

Approval In
Progress

Pending
Approval

Information

599102781405

001

599102781405

101

599102781405

Aug 01,2023 14:15:22 (GMT +7)

Source

Approval

Kopra Web

Kopra Web

Status

Success

Success

Success
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Credited
Account
Number

501

4260374287

8715939246

003516286881

7960673489

8715447076

6033017293

Credited
Account Name

Maryono

Muryadi

Dwiyono

Suparjo

Anggi March

Diani

Hendrik Setyo

Service Type

SKN/LLG)
Transfer

Clearing (ID:
SKN/LLG)
Transfer

Clearing (ID:
SKN/LLG)
Transfer

Clearing (ID:
SKN/LLG)
Transfer

Clearing (ID:
SKN/LLG)
Transfer

Clearing (ID:
SKN/LLG)
Transfer

Clearing (ID:
SKN/LLG)
Transfer

Amount

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

Bank Name

Rakyat
Indonesia)

BCA (Bank
Central Asia)

BCA (Bank
Central Asia)

Bank Danamon

BCA (Bank
Central Asia)

BCA (Bank
Central Asia)

Bank Jateng
Syariah

Country

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Remark

KIW

BANTUAN PT
KIW

BANTUAN PT
KIW

BANTUAN PT
KIW

BANTUAN PT
KIW

BANTUAN PT
KIW

BANTUAN PT
KIW

Customer
Reference

Aug 01,2023 14:15:22 (GMT +7)

Information

201

599102781405
301

599102781405
401

599102781405
501

599102781405
601

599102781405
701

599102781405
801

Status

Success

Success

Success

Success

Success

Success
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